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Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 14:18

1,30 m - Lexus 9 de Mayo de 2021

Ordenes de Salida

oo
(o] . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
MONEYPENNY

SERRANO SAEZ,
SEA COAST DONT

lvan
1 TOUCH TUI HERO/ 133310 HIPICA DE PORCEYO, 1791 ES

KANDA DUTI X FOR
C.B. / HIPICA DE
PLEASURE / 2015 /

. PORCEYO, C.B.
CASTANA / CDE
GARCIA-
CANAU DE CHALINA GALLARDO
CALIFE / GMA DE 155860 GARCIA, Pablo 411 ES
CHALINA X GHORAK / JOAQUIN LUACES
2014 / CASTANA / CDE JIMENEZ-ALFARO /
CUADRA LA CHALINA
CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enri
JAPPELOUP RONAN”&?UQ
3 ZAVALL VDL / WENIETA / 145660 1300 ES
. LAUGHLIN
2014 / CASTANO / KWPN
EQUESTRIAN LTD /
NONE
EPICA DE ADRIANO G'\G_Ar:\'é’:';i
4 NONE / NONE // NONE / 124417 , ’ 41440 ES
César
NONE
NONE / NONE
BALOU STAR DE HANKE
WALYRO SCHAEFER, Tobias
5 BALOU DU ROUET / 146953 210553 ES
QUOALA X QUICK STAR MARIA SUMMERS DE
/2014 / TORDO / CDE ORUETA / NONE
GONZALEZ
CARﬁ:Iﬁ:ﬁ%S;F?I’UNE ORAINDI, Ifiigo
6 115532 CARLOS BUJ GIL / 247295 ES
MINOTAIS / 2014 /
- SANTIAGO DE
CASTANO / CDE
GABRIEL
BONZAI WEST DE D'EGC? SANZ,
OK DU ROZEL / KAJOLEE Rubén
J 132824 RUBEN DE DIEGO 202479 ES
DU GUE X DARCO /2011
- SANZ / CHRISTIAN
/ CASTANA / SF
PLANCHON
BAMONDE
COLAN(IZ:)QSI;I—EI/RKARINA BERMUDEZ DE
8 133349 CASTRO, JesUs 3856 ES

ARTIME X KANNAN /
2014 / CASTANO / CDE

DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IKEL
CORNELIO / CARILONA X
CARPACCIO /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

AL-NITAKAN
KANNAN / NITAGUA /
2008 / ALAZANA / CDE

UPPYSTAR DE OLID

HUPPYDAM DES HORTS

/ MORNING STAR /2013
/ TORDO / CDE

AUTOPILOT Z
AIR JORDAN / PIA LOTTA
/2012 / CASTANO /
ZANG

GUINE-S
ENRIQUES OF THE
LOWLANDS / MR BLUE /
2011/ TORDA / BWP

AN CASSIUS
CABACHON / LIVA SEM /
2013 / ALAZAN / DANES

QUIBBEL WIBBEL
QUALITY TIME /
CARTONNE X PUSCHKIN
D /2012 / ALAZAN /
WESTF

KALOE ES
AREZZO VO2 / CAVITA Z
/2015 / CASTANO /
KWPN

HERMES DE
DIAMANTS
DIAMANT DE DEMELLY /
PACHA /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

SARIA DE LAMADRID

SPARTACUS / URMA DE
LAMADRID X URBAIN DU
MONNAI /2013 / NEGRA

/ CDE

L.A.C.

156067

86746

134129

144484

116766

142415

156149

139239

124883

163589

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ DIEZ,
Javier
EQUIPAMIENTO E
INSTALACIONES
INDUSTRIALES, S.L. /
Y.CARRANZA

RABANO PEREZ,
Carla
CARLA RABANO
PEREZ /
Y.ALDEHUELA

AYALA VERDEJO,
Kristell
Y.VALLE DE OLID /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ, Ainhize

PAULA MIER CUE /
CHRISTOPHE DE
VALAINS

HERNANDEZ-
ABAD DE ARMAS,
Ménica
MONICA
HERNANDEZ-ABAD
DE ARMAS / NONE

MORENO
RODRIGUEZ-
YRIZABAL, Sofia
[Pontificia
Comillas]
IGNACIO MORENO
VICENTE / ANJA OG
NIELS JORGEN
NIELSEN

GARCIA MUNOZ,
Alfredo
MARIA GARCIA-
PERTUSA BODEGA /
HELMI WELLMANN

GONZALEZ
AYARRA, Jesus
JESUS GONZALEZ
AYARRA / E. SCHEP

MANSO JIMENEZ,
Pablo
PABLO MANSO
JIMENEZ / JOAQUIN
TOVAR RABANEDA

GONZALEZ
LOPEZ, Pablo
MARIO JESUS
GONZALEZ GARCIA /
MARIO GONZALEZ
GARCIA

L.D.N.

1996

145034

35175

14695

17220

159842

3329

1725

47479

249677

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ITALICA JR
QUATAR DE PLAPE /
TANAGRA DE TEXO /
2009 / TORDO / A.A.

UBAYE DE BUS
LUCCIANNO / BALINA DE
LEAL / 2008 / ALAZANA
/ SF

PRINCESA
VICTORIO / FRANZI | /
2012 / CASTANO / HANN

L'AMORE DI
CAPIROSSI YAR
CAPIROSSI / FESTINA
YAR X ELVIS AMOR /
2011 / TORDO / CDE

TAHITI D'AUGE
HELLO PIERVILLE /
BAGUIRA X DARCO /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

COPERFIELD VAN DE
RIB
ROCCOSSIFRED /
DUCHESSE VAN HET
ELETENHOF X UTRILLO
VD HEFFINCK /2012 /
CASTANO / SF

ARAGORNE DU TEL
CASTRONOM Z / CREOLE
D'AVEYRON /2010 /
CASTANO / SF

TOO MUCH AL ROC

AIRBORNE MONTECILLO

/ QANDOR ALROC / 2007
/ BAYO / SF

EYE CANDY W
USTINOV / CALLY Z X
CARETANO Z /2009 /

CASTANA / KWPN

VALHALLA
VIVANT VAN DE
HEFFINCK / LISA
CONVERTINA X

CONVERTER 1 /2013 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

ADMIRAL
CLINTON 11/
WENTUNARA /2007 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

Descanso 10 minutos

L.A.C.

91012

131172

135367

112845

82670

138098

144369

135762

121490

131903

139678

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VELAR GIMENEZ,
Fernando
MIKEL VELASCO /
MANUEL ALBERTO
JIMENEZ-RIDER LION

CERDEIRAS
MEGIAS, Natalia
RAMON CERDEIRAS /

GABRIEL LANNOY

REY ACEBAL,
ifigo
INIGO REY ACEBAL /
NONE

RUBIA GOMEZ,
Rodrigo
JOSE MARIA RUBIA
VAQUERO /

Y. ARAGON

ARANGO MAC

AFEE, Diana [Adu]

ANTONIO GARCIA
FERRER / ALFONSO
ARANGO LASAOSA

BARROSO TORIO,
Esther
VICTOR BARROSO

BERMEJO / CHRYSTEL

RIBE

IRIBARREN
BAPTISTA, Rafa
0TSO, S.L. / MR.

SEBASTIEN

LOPEZ BENITO,
Lucas
CANTABRA DE
ALQUILERES S.A. /
NONE

CASAS
IRIBARREN,
Adrian
ANA MARIA VALLEZ
ESPINOSA / A.
WALDMAN

HORMAETXE
URIGUEN, Aiert
AIERT HORMAETXE
URIGUEN / GESTUT

LEWITZ

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
ALDA INVESTMENTS,
S.L./
SCHOCKEMOHLE

L.D.N.

3618

60756

221036

12068

261289

241834

241558

243175

38357

60238

1791

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SABAL DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / ONIS
HEBBER STELLENBOSCH
/2011 / CASTANA / CDE

PAGO DE QUIJAS
TORNESCH / MALICE
DES GERGERIES X
VOLTAIRE /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

PAROLE DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / INDIA DE
OLID X GERVANTUS /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

DIAMANTTA DC
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
LAURETTA R X LINCOLM
/2013 / CASTANA / CDE

GAROLA P&M
ARIZONA / WAROLA /
2011 / CASTANA / KWPN

VILORTO DAMASCO
CAMPINO RAM /
GENTURIA-CEN / 2008 /
TORDA / PRE

GENIALE M-G C
LEUZE
NABAB DE REVE / POKER
D'AS M-G C DE LEUZE /
2012 / CASTANA / BELGA

TIVOLI DES
VIOLETTES
IOWA / CARLOTTA DE
MESILLE X CAPITOL Il /
2007 / CASTANA / SF

MIKA DE QUIJAS
CENTAUER Z / ECLIPSE
DU LEY X EQUUS
D'OLYMPE / 2011/
ALAZANA / CDE

AGR COLOMBIA
COLANDRERO /
CORDELIA X CORRADO |
/2015 / TORDO / CDE

TAILORMADE
BACENTO
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
GENTORA /2006 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

L.A.C.

120832

133809

90012

133369

128108

86725

137430

128749

143394

135790

112588

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
MARIA ALONSO JATO
/ Y.VALLE DE OLID

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
RAMON
BUSATAMENTE DE LA
MORA / Y.LAS
CABEZUELAS

LOPEZ PLAZA,
Hugo
HUGO LOPEZ PLAZA
/ JOSE MARIA DEZA
ESCUDERO

MENENDEZ
MIERES, Gerardo
INVERPOR, S.L. / LA

MESADA DC

ARES GOMEZ,
Miguel [Abs]
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
PINON / P. & A.
JASPERS

MANANES
GUTIERREZ,
César
EL VILORTO DE SAN
CRISTOBAL / EL
VILORTO DE SAN
CRISTOBAL

HANKE
SCHAEFER, Tobias

NEREA ROBLES
AGUIRRE / NONE

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, IAigo
INIGO GONZALEZ

ORAINDI / JEAN-
PIERRE BECHET

DE DIEGO SANZ,
Rubén
RUBEN DE DIEGO
SANZ / Y.DE QUIJAS

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus
AGROARTIME, S.C./
AGROARTIME, S.C.

PEREZ DE
NANCLARES,
Haizea
FERNANDO PEREZ
DIEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

411

1300

52974

1208

32156

41440

210553

247295

202479

3856

53248

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OSIRIS DE
VILLAFRANCA
PARCO BASTERS / AMOR
DE VILLAFRANCA X REVE
D'ELLE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

ROSARIO D"AMAURY

KAMA D'AMAURY /
NIKITA D'AMAURY X
LANDO /2005 / BAYO /
SF

H20
GARANTIET / CIBEL LA
SILLA X LUGANO VAN LA
ROCHE / 2007 / ALAZAN
/ CDE

JUST BLUE RV
ACTION BREAKER /
FANTASTIQUE RV / 2014
/ CASTANO / KWPN

ADREM
QUASIMODO Z /
SARANTA /2005 /
CASTANO / KWPN

NP CALNE
EL-THUDER / CLIO / 2008
/ CASTANO / IRLANDES

TAMBOUR D'ELLE
DOLLAR DU MURIER /
HORINE D'ELLE / 2007 /
CASTANA / SF

LOLLI POP
ACTION BREAKER / ON
THE LINE X CONTENDER
/2013 / CASTANA / CDE

KATA SFM
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO I
/2014 / ALAZANA / CDE

FIDJI BELADEVA
BELLA BALOUBET /
LABELDEVA X DIAMANT
DE SEMILLY / 2015/
BAYO / SF

L.A.C.

164518

89913

104418

133443

115837

114479

124481

138545

134051

135447

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ, Alberto
JESUS FRANCISCO

RODRIGUEZ RIOBOO
/Y. VILLAFRANCA

HEVIA SANCHEZ,
Daniela
DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / SOPHIE
TROMEUR

CID RIVELA,
Enara
FRANCISCO JOSE CID
CONDE / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

MALDONADO
MAESTRE, Patricio

LUIS CABANAS
GODINO / NONE

HERNANDEZ
YANGUAS,
Carmen
EQUIDHEZ /
ESPORTS HIPIES
S.L.U

MURIENTE
PRIETO, Sara
GUILLERMO DIEZ-
DELGADO GUITIAN /
NONE

GARRIDO PEREZ,
Pablo
MONTE SAN
CRISTOBALS. L./
NONE

PARDO
BASTARDO, Lucia
LUCIA PARDO
BASTARDO /
Y.MONTENMEDIO

GARCIA GARRIDO,
Ignacio
IRENE ALONSO
VAZQUEZ / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Enrique
TABALOU
DEVELOPMENT SLU /
CHRISTIANE
LAPIERRE

L.D.N.

63814

133429

219476

17160

60682

93231

14452

194831

231302

2291

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

CABALLO

JINETE
(DORSAL) _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
DIEGO DU BESSIN MARTIN GARCIA-
QROCODILE D'ENFER / ABRIL, Reyes
OMAHA DU BESSIN X 127958 LA MALENA DE 1274 ES
CONCORDE /2013 / TOROZOS S. .L. /
ALAZAN / SF LAURENCE CAROT
JOHNNIE WALKER
ZARATE
LIMITED EDITION WK
© POSADAS, Carlos
ENTERTAINER / 129888 CARLOS ZARATE 82 ES
POSADAS Y
PANDORA X WOLFRANG
_ VIKTORIYA
/2014 / CASTANA /
TODOROVA / NONE
KWPN
BOUCHERON DU
BOIS VERDUGO
SCHILLING / 115098 SVENSSON, Sofia 16540 ES
PROVIDENCE DU RUNESCO HIPPO, S.L.
RUISSEAU Z / 2007 / / NONE
ALAZANA / BELGA
L'HERIBUS UAN CA'RLOS
CHISUM DE L'HERIBUS / 127645 ) ~ 132849 ES
ZARATE MUNOZ-
RANJA X VALBAUSSY /
REPISO / HERIBUS
2012 / TORDA / BELGA
FARM
AL ZINEDINE SERRANO SAEZ,
IBSEN DEL MASET / lvan
ICONE ST LOISE X LE 127190 AVANCE Y 1791 ES
TOT DE SEMILLY / 2014 EQUILIBRIO S. L. /
/ CASTANA / CDE Y.ALDEHUELA
GARCIA-
CRUSO | GALLARDO
CAPISTRANO / DONNA 127402 GARCIA, Pablo 411 ES
CARA X CHARMANT AA / JOAQUIN LUACES
2012 / TORDA / RHEIN JIMENEZ-ALFARO /
NONE
CAMIRUAGA
SEVERNAYA RUEDA, Enrique
STOLZENBERG / 134527 NOELIA BAYARRI 1300 ES
ELECTRA X EMBASSY |/ MOORE / JANA-
2014 / ALAZANA / HANN HENNING CON DER
DECKEN
Orexus premium @
pellets

CASTILLA Y LEON
wew lexusauto es/valladold

evn

tresss

H

LASA SPORT

A4

CAJA RURAL

DE ZAMORA

Siempre Contigo

spamn




	1,30 m - Lexus
	9 de Mayo de 2021


